List ID:

Class:
Working Title:
Job Specialty:
Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank
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Eligible list

Q050-Sergeant, (Police Department)

Sergeant, (Police Department)

None
2025-07-16
2025-07-17

Score
1000

985
978
972
969
969
965
961
955
953
947
943
942
939
938
935
935
933
931
930
926
925
923
923

Rule of 10
Inspection End: 2025-07-21

Last Name
Rock

Donohue
GARON
Herbert
Alexander
Dal Porto
Tweedy
Tang
Viola
Villanueva
Santana
Jensen
Moore
lehman
Faubel
Gonzalez
Wright
Naderi
Zandanel
Lee
Dumont
MONTALVO
Augugliaro
Ryan

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Exam Type: CBT
Scope: POL
List Type: P

Duration: 24 Months
Adoption: 2025-07-25

First Name
Brandon

Brian
JAMIE
Shane
Giavonna
Joseph
Amanda
Talent
Erika
Eduardo
Bryan
Seamus
Roger
todd
Cory
Ryan
Cameron
Salar
Eleonardo
Thomas
Scott
KAYLA
Michael

Colin



22
22
23
24
24
25
26
27
27
28
28
29
29
30
30
30
31
32
32
33
34
35
36
36
36
37
38
38
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
44
45
45

922
922
920
919
919
916
915
911
911
907
907
906
906
905
905
905
903
902
902
899
898
897
896
896
896
895
894
894
894
893
892
891
890
888
886
886
884
884

Conway
Vannucchi
CASTONGIA
Nelson
Viceral
Williams
Hardy
Elrod

MA
Fernandez
Hernandez
Dombkowski
O'Connor
Herbert
Noh

Roach
Chiu
Baldwin
Butler
GONG
Katz

Nord

Byrd
McNamara
TAYLOR
Villatoro-Crain
Dedet
Filippi
Hood
Tallerico
Simmons
Clifford
Raymond
Zerga

Hill

Lynch
BUCKLEY
Freed

Brian
Dominic
kelly
Lauren
Jennifer
Jasmine
Christopher
Ryan
WILLIAM
David
Jacqueline
Justin
Denis
Lake
Brett

Kyle
Loren
Dylan
Drewkai
CURRAN
Alan
Jason
Sammie
John
ANDRE
Natalie
Alexis
Steven
Natasha
Anthony
Kyle
Andrew
George
Nicholas
Mike
Kevin
NICHOLAS
Phillip



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
51
51
52
52
53
53
53
54
54
55
56
56
57
58
58
58
58
59
59
59
59
59
59
60
60
61
61
61
61
61
62

884
883
882
881
880
879
877
877
877
876
876
875
875
875
874
874
873
871
871
870
869
869
869
869
868
868
868
868
868
868
867
867
866
866
866
866
866
865

King
Sakiyama
Demkowski
Finigan
Smith-Russack
Lara

Allen
Denning
Fabela
Hailey
Imsand
Carroll
murphy
WILSON
King
Kunaboot
Slomowitz
Collins
Paredes
BUCKLEY
Davidson
Devine

Lau

Ospital
Gonzalez
Guess
McKay
Ryan

Tien

Van Zandt llI
Radin
Shablinskiy
Barranco
Borzin

Finn

Huang
Oesterich

Bruneman

Hilary
Donald
Tracy
Douglas
Ari

Eddy
Tara
Travis
Martin
Jarred
Peter
Corbyn
Francesca
AUSTIN
Jordan
Gary
Ashley
Stephen
Rudy
RYAN
Ryan
Michael
Ryan
Jeffrey
Josue
Jan
Chase
Francis
Henry
Peter
Marko
Yaroslav
Fernando
Jonathan
Thomas
Shangkun
Steven

Brett



62
62
63
64
65
66
66
67
67
67
67
68
68
69
69
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
72
73
74
75
75
75
76
76
77
78
78
78
79
80
80
80

865
865
864
863
862
861
861
860
860
860
860
858
858
857
857
856
856
856
855
855
855
855
854
853
852
851
851
851
849
849
848
847
847
847
846
845
845
845

Hargreaves
Hidalgo
Aiello
Tayliong
Stocker
Chan
George
Banos Menendez
Eastlund
Gardner
Shaheed
Bautista
Tom
Edgerson
Warren
Bryan
Kerrigan
Tsang
DeFilippo
Jensen
Lara

NG
segundo
Cavanaugh
Sylvester
Brophy
McFall
O'Malley
Dixon
Olivier
Nguyen
McAuliffe
O'Keeffe
Watts
Gizzo
Colclough
olson

Richmond

Louis
Andrew
Mark
Daniel
Trevor
Derek
James
Mario
Eric
Sarah
Tariq
Anthony
Lance
David
Vincent
Haylee
Robert
William
Michael
Kaitlin
Claudia Maria
WARREN
Yosel
Kathleen
Jonathan
Timothy
Joshua
Eugene
Rosa
Rufus
Phong
Zachary
Jesse
Tim
Peter
David
christopher

Sara



81
82
83
83
84
84
84
85
85
85
86
86
87
87
88
88
88
89
90
90
90
90
<10
91
92
93
93
93
94
94
94
95
95
95
95
9
96
96

844
843
842
842
840
840
840
839
839
839
838
838
837
837
836
836
836
835
834
834
834
834
834
833
832
831
831
831
830
830
830
829
829
829
829
828
828
828

Jackson
Austria
Hood
Pusung
Coleman
Lopez Rodas
Nelson
Long
Rodarte
SHAINI
Barnecut
DANG
Hawes
Neuerburg
Chen
Coss
Downs
Ospital
Gardner
Hicklin
Keyes
O'Driscoll
Woods
Hoang
Rowan
ORTIZ
Smith
Wilson
Dove
ODonnell
Petuya
Chen
Fowler
Hung
Portillo
McKenzie
Thomas

WRIGHT

Drew
Alexander-Stanley
Clem-Cedric
Mikael
Stephen
Brayan
Lars
Mallory
Hector
JAMES
Jason
SONNY
Nikolaos
Bryan
Jeffrey
Michael
Kevin
Paloma
John
Brian
Julian
Aidan
Patrick
Simon
Mitchell
JESSIE
Thomas
Glen
Tyler
Michael
Michael
Benjamin
Jimmy
Samson
Joel
Carson
Maximiliano

DESHAWN



97

98

99

100
101
101
101
102
102
102
102
103
103
103
104
104
105
105
106
107
107
107
108
109
110
110
110
111
111
111
112
112
113
113
114
115
115
116

826
825
824
823
821
821
821
819
819
819
819
818
818
818
817
817
816
816
815
813
813
813
812
811
810
810
810
809
809
809
808
808
807
807
806
804
804
803

Huang
Roberts
guitron
Williams
Fortuno
Sharron
Valdez
Devlin
Sullivan
Vera
Walsh
Jackson
Macaulay
Vidulich
Mullins
Starks
Olcomendy
Ramirez
Busalacchi
KRYVORUKA
MACCHI
Murphy
Suleman
LARA JR
Everson
Nevin
Zuroski
Gabriel
Maher
Nazar
Nagai
Shalit
Gerrans
Puccinelli
Willis
Lucia
Miaker
LARA

Jiajun
Eric

luis
Brendan
Jeffrey
Anthony
Joseph
Cassandra
Bartholomew
Adrian
Ryan
Leon
Timothy
John
Olivia
Adriane
Frank
Arturo
Vincent
SERHIY
PATRICK
John
Hammed
JUAN
Joseph
Robert
Ray
Laurence
Declan
Matthew
Nicholas
Vladislav
Patrick
James
Brandon
Griffin
Barry
KEVIN



117
117
118
119
120
120
120
120
120
120
121
122
122
123
123
124
124
125
125
126
126
126
127
127
127
127
128
128
128
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
130
131

802
802
801
800
799
799
799
799
799
799
798
797
797
796
796
795
795
794
794
793
793
793
791
791
791
791
790
790
790
789
789
789
789
789
789
789
787
786

HARRIS
Murphy
acosta
Silvestri
Condon
HOGE
Menis
Needham
O'Brien
Solomon
Villalozano
Henry
Lovrin
Cagonot
Lyons
GOMEZ
Leach
Brown
Prasadi
Macaulay
Schneider
Vera
AZAM
Biagini
Rashidian
Wheeler
Griffin

Ma
YARED
Flores
FYLES
Glynn
Nevarez
Nguyen
Pfeifer
TSANG
Campos

Fontela

JARED
Keith
andrea
John
Patrick
JOHN
Jacob
Steven
Christopher
John
Lazaro
Andrew
Jared
Jordan
Braden
KEVIN
Justin
Howard
Ryan
Kurt

Mark
Joseph
MOHAMMED
Raymond
Milad
Robert
Glennon
Janning
CASH
Christopher
SAMUEL
lan

Jesus
Huyen
Graham
DUSTIN
Osvaldo

Vincent



131
132
132
132
132
133
133
134
134
134
135
135
136
136
137
137
137
137
138
139
140
140
141
142
142
142
142
143
143
144
145
145
145
145
146
147
147
147

786
785
785
785
785
784
784
781
781
781
780
780
779
779
777
777
77
777
776
775
774
774
773
772
772
772
772
771
771
770
769
769
769
769
768
767
767
767

McEachern
Cestoni
Festa
Tiffer
Viehweg
Bjorkquist
Elton

Cortez Cendejas

Freeman
Wang
O'Donnell

Schmierer-Marquez

DUDLEY
Mayorga
Boyle

Lau
Urbano
Wong
Palladino
Cremen
Freeman
VILLARIN
Anderson
Alcaraz
Bordessa
KAVANAGH
Tran
NAVARRO
Wong
Mcfall
Alioto
Champlin
Endo
Lew
Domecus
Archilla
Barnes

Chan

Ryan
Jose
Giuseppe
Alejandro
Christopher
Aaron
Broderick
Lorena
Ronney
Calvinn
Kevin

Sky
DEANDRE
Pierre
David
Victor
Nicholas
Brandon
william
Laura
Rodney
AARON
Thomas
Gabriel
Michael
ANDREW

Jimmy

ROBERT EARL

Ariel
Gonee
Sandro
Ryan
Kevin
Victor
Steven
Luis
Martin
Frank



147
147
147
147
148
149
149
149
149
150
151
152
153
153
154
155
155
155
156
156
157
157
158
158
159
160
161
161
161
162
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
168

767
767
767
767
766
765
765
765
765
764
763
762
761
761
760
759
759
759
758
758
756
756
753
753
752
751
750
750
750
749
749
747
746
745
744
742
740
740

Colclough
Diab

Guo

Jones
Swangler
Cotter
McKiernan
Rodriguez
Schutz
Flores
PRESCOTT
Battle
Gomez
Presley
McMaster
clinton
Martin

Ng

ELLIS
Zasly
O'Leary
SIMPSON
Artiga
RYAN
Imhoff
Quock
Hodgkinson
HOM
M'Bouroukounda
Cephus
Young
Fogarty
Grey

Junio
Suarez
Keating
Diaz De Leon

tynes

Dustin
Kassim
Danny
Crispin
Jeremiah
Christopher
Kathleen
Anita

Derek
Christopher
CHRISTOPHER
Pernisha
Alexis
Laura

Myles

curtis

Carl
Raymond
DOMONIQUE
Laura
Matthew
CHRISTOPHER
Gabiriel
MATTHEW
Shawn
Ronald
Jeffrey
MATTHEW
Jean-Michel
Alexander
Andrew
Brian

John

Rolly

Edcel
Cornelius
Cameron

john



169
170
171
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
182
183
183
184
185
185
186
187
188
189
189
189
190
190
190
190
191
192
193
193
194
194
194

738
736
734
734
733
731
729
728
727
726
725
724
722
721
720
720
719
719
715
714
714
713
712
711
710
710
710
708
708
708
708
706
705
704
704
703
703
703

montague
Toomey
Peterson
Yap
Sargenti
Orge
Escobar
Chavarin Fitzpatrick
Happle
ELIZONDO
Oropeza
Sandoval
BARAJAS
Leung
Castro
Zavala
Check
Parkin
Meza
Dudum
Lopez
Acerra
Munoz
Der
Abaunza
Gummo
NAVA
Elliston
Johnson
Mora
Reeder
Brown
Pacchetti
Custodio
O'Keefe
Johnson
Mendoza

Yu

brett
Joseph
Donn
Otto
Andrew
Anthony
Rolando
Colleen
Keith
JAVIER
Alfredo
Adam
DANNY
Rachel
Jason
Joshua
Rosalyn
Nicholas
Alejandro
Malia
Gustavo
Gaetano
Nestor
Susie
Alvaro
Joseph
FRANKEY
Michael
James
Thomas
Brenton
Robert
Vincent
Victor
Kohl
Jason
Ana

Jimmy
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